1
CMS-2000
Central Monitoring Station
Product Bulletin LIT-12013711
July 2023
Description
Features Benefits
Communications The CMS-2000 communicates on its own subnet with the FMS and HMS family of controllers. It does not

Mounting style T = Thin mount for shallow wall cavities T
Color B = Black B
Ordering guide
Table 2: Product code matrix
Suitable transformers
Table 5: Y65T and Y63T transformers
Ordering
code
Primary
voltage (VAC)
Secondary
voltage (VAC)
Primary
connection
Secondary
Connection
Mounting Agency
requirement
Y65T31-0 120/208/240 24 Male fitting 8 in.
primary leads
Three screw terminals
(one is blind)
Foot 4 in. x 4 in.
(101.6 mm x 101.6
mm) plate
cULus Class 2
Y65T31-0G 120/208/240 24 Male fitting 8 in.
primary leads
Three screw terminals
(one is blind)
Foot 4 in. x 4 in.
(101.6 mm x 101.6
mm) plate
cULus Class 2
Y65T42-0 120/208/240 24 Common male
fitting 8 in. primary
leads
Common male fitting
8 in. secondary leads
Hub 4 in. x 4 in.
(101.6 mm x 101.6
mm) plate
cULus Class 2
Y65T54-0 120/208/240 24 8 in. primary leads 8 in. secondary leads Foot-skeleton cULus Class 2
Y63T22-0 120/208/240 24 End bell hole 8 in.
primary leads
End bell hole 8 in.
secondary leads
4 in. x 4 in.
(101.6 mm x 101.6
mm)
cULus Class 2
Note: Some applications may require a plenum rated box. Do not power more than one device with a single transformer.
The following table lists the transformers that meet the requirements for the CMS-2000 Central Monitoring Station.
CMS-2000 Central Monitoring Station Product Bulletin
The product ordering codes are used to order the CMS-2000 Central Monitoring Station and mounting hardware. The product code
matrix describes the features included the the CMS-2000 product order code.
Ordering code Description
CMS2-TB Triatek Central Monitoring Station 2000, thin mount for shallow wall cavities, black color
Ordering code Description
RFINMT-2 Rough-in box for new constructions with uninstalled walls
RTROMT-2 Retrofit ring with walls already installed
Table 3: CMS-2000 product ordering code
Table 4: Mounting hardware product ordering codes